Energy Cube Koto 2023
3x3x3 Cube - Second Round

#

96
16
41
31
62
40
19
15
B
58
46
56
24
25
28
59
82
32

Name

Barttomiej Owczarek

Maksymilian Taszycki

Filip Szostak
Kuba Adamczyk

Przemystaw Rogalski

Dominika Warchot
Michat Halczuk
Oliwier Szubert
Aleksander Izowski
Oliwier Tkaczyk
Tymon Sozanski
Szymon Grodzki
Frantidek Stys
Majk Tomas
Radostaw Smedzik
Medard Lecluyse
Antoni Stojek
Jakub Bojanowski
Jakub Waliszewski

Szymon Brzana

Country
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland
Belgium
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

7.65
15.90
11.41
12.11
12.00
20.68
12.42
10.16

9.37

9.70
12.74
21.74
11.67
14.88
12.53
11.02

9.52
13.34
16.45
11.19

9.21
21.42
9.45
13.24
11.66
15.35
10.08
10.52
9.46
9.49
15.38
8.88
13.35
11.10
8.78
12.82
11.49
16.15
21.89
9.57

8.13
19.64

8.05
14.04
10.33
15.02
14.00

9.25

8.09

8.53
14.36
13.72
14.76
12.53
10.32

9.21
14.00
15.42
21.70
10.47

8.10

DNF

8.79
13.14
10.01
14.53
13.31
11.02

9.43

9.07
17.32
19.82
12.90
15.13
13.81
10.04
10.16
12.95
17.79
12.98

8.17
DNF
10.06
11.23
14.53
15.29
12.72
9.57
9.39
8.66
11.60
9.56
13.32
15.32
9.07
11.13
11.53
14.69
17.66
13.08

Average
8.13
DNF
9.43
12.83
11.33
15.22
12.82
10.08

9.40

9.07
14.16
14.37
13.19
14.18
10.64
10.73
11.06
14.48
19.05
11.55

Best
7.65
15.90
8.05
11.23
10.01
14.53
10.08
9.25
8.09
8.53
11.60
8.88
11.67
11.10
8.78
9.21
9.52
12.95
16.45
9.57



92
18
57
36
79
95

60
50
71
73
38
45
65
90
33
91
93
20

70
86

Name

Albert Forst

Adam Pietrzak
Bartosz Kobylinski
Andrii Bryliant
Jakub tgczkowski
Zuzanna Markowska
tukasz Burliga
Tomek Gamlij
Krzysztof Michatek
Tomasz Stawowy
Wiktor Smedzik
Radostaw Drozdowicz
Filip Rudnicki
Kacper Kuzniak
Cezary Gajzler
Mateusz Kanarski
Florian Piechota
Sasza Piotrowski
Sebastian Nowicki
Adam Kedziorski
Franciszek Bilinski

Albert Siekanski

Country
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland
Ukraine
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

23.41

9.61
14.34
10.44
15.13
34.67

9.92
15.15
12.46
14.78
16.98
13.02
11.62
16.91
29.68
12.19
22.91
27.76
11.68

7.94
12.51
17.00

2418
10.40
15.05
13.08
19.91
31.99

8.82
13.79
14.01
18.08
13.63
11.02
13.22
17.05
19.69
11.97
20.82
22.85

9.93

8.24
14.56
21.08

22.89
11.39
14.67
12.92
17.13
23.17

8.27
15.99
14.46
15.20
20.94
12.23
12.38
14.66
16.69
15.42
22.57
26.58

9.07

6.72
19.13
21.46

28.13

8.77
13.93
13.93
17.78
22.54

7.41
12.97
15.33
17.50
17.95
13.13
13.77
13.31
22.88
10.59
24.06
21.54

9.47

8.19
17.11
20.99

22.40

9.32
12.37

9.72
17.77
18.41

7.30
15.15
12.94
10.04
15.58
13.74

DNF
14.64
25.87
11.67
24.89
17.21
11.03

8.58
15.43
22.27

Average
23.49
9.78
14.31
12.15
17.56
25.90
8.17
14.70
13.80
15.83
16.84
12.79
13.12
15.40
22.81
11.94
23.18
23.66
10.14
8.12
15.70
21.18

Best
22.40
8.77
12.37
9.72
15.13
18.41
7.30
12.97
12.46
10.04
13.63
11.02
11.62
13.31
16.69
10.59
20.82
17.21
9.07
6.72
12.51
17.00



22
26
47
76
81
63
83
89
78
69
72
80

w Y
o BN

94
88
21
43
85

Name

Franciszek Fidos
t ukasz Dubicki
Konrad Matyszek

Kacper Pawet Dworak

Michat Mendocha
Feliks Majchrzak
Szymon Budzik

tukasz Kubica

Tymoteusz Orzechowski

Kacper Dziedziela
Filip Brokos
Alexander Arez
Michat Kopec¢
Piotr Olszewski
Tymon Kolasinski
Gabriel Rejdych
Ignacy Malinowski
Kamil Kietkowski
Mariusz Lipski
Bartosz Karpinski
Artem Zhdamirov

Nikodem Pieprzyk

Country
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Ukraine

Poland

10.19
14.14
15.24
17.25
14.29
13.61
20.67
20.17
17.98
15.39
15.94
16.96
10.29

9.01

5.52

6.91
11.30
24.52
23.46
11.51
12.85
19.94

10.45
11.93
12.20
12.20
19.77
14.95
23.54
22.85
16.63
13.70
28.67
16.82

8.92

8.65

6.70

7.36
10.68
19.76
24.72
13.46
11.83
20.85

11.04
10.03
13.66
18.93
15.53
17.28
13.12
22.06
15.89
14.94
15.20
19.39

8.47

8.83

7.21

9.74
11.63
30.40
21.51
12.00
13.89
23.34

9.55
9.59
9.79
14.79
23.70
18.03
18.62
DNF
17.85
18.31
17.36
14.77
8.86
9.48
5.68
6.98
11.51
27.31
21.51
6.83
13.32
20.40

10.97
10.55
14.66

DNF
21.02
11.94
21.01
22.58
18.54
16.42
15.47
19.27
10.80
12.34

7.03

8.75

8.05
24.59
21.87

7.97
12.43
22.19

Average
10.54
10.84
13.51
16.99
18.77
15.28
20.10
22.50
17.49
15.58
16.26
17.68

9.36
9.11
6.47
7.70
11.16
25.47
22.28
10.49
12.87
21.15

Best
9.55
9.59
9.79

12.20
14.29
11.94
13.12
20.17
15.89
13.70
15.20
14.77
8.47
8.65
5.52
6.91
8.05
19.76
21.51
6.83
11.83
19.94



53
42

49
87

75
23
44
54
68

84
17
64
77
13
29
52
67
39
48

Name

Ada Zajder

Arkadiusz Abramowski
Karol Zakrzewski
Mateusz Otto

Filip Radys

Teodor Zajder

Borys Patczyniski
Mateusz Ggsiorkiewicz
Filip Wyczynski
Adrian Katulski

Jakub Zapart

Jakub Hibszer

Mikotaj Neumann
Adam tyskawa
Aleksander Taszycki
Joanna Kierznikiewicz
Stefan Zajder

Kacper Gorecki

Igor Jankowski

Maciej Sugier

Hubert Firek

Daniel Jamruzka

Country
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

14.83
11.41

8.40
13.44
22.37

8.53
20.74
10.40
12.45
14.08
15.07
14.37
16.64

8.96
16.17
16.05

9.67
11.05
14.31
17.66
12.28

DNF

14.66
12.31

8.58
11.67
20.62

8.10
15.25

8.59
13.41
13.46
17.55

8.42
18.20

9.92
13.50
18.79
10.31
11.13
15.69
13.22
12.05
13.33

14.11
12.84

7.71
13.04
26.58

9.83
14.65
10.60
19.72
12.59
12.10
10.02

DNF

7.01
18.86
15.26

7.08
12.84
14.20
19.47
13.71
10.64

13.39
13.40

8.78
22.22
19.26

8.41
22.86
10.81
12.84
14.82
16.97

7.52
24.09

9.72
16.00
17.27

9.98
11.21
11.36
13.28
12.90
13.29

13.09
13.75

8.26
14.92
23.60

8.26
14.47
10.76
12.89
16.41
14.61

9.06
18.17
10.84
13.90
18.06

7.93
10.08
13.04
15.64
13.24
14.65

Average
14.05
12.85

8.41
13.80
22.20

8.40
16.88
10.59
13.05
14.12
15.55

9.17
20.15

9.53
15.36
17.13

9.19
11.13
13.85
15.53
12.81
13.76

Best
13.09
11.41

7.71
11.67
19.26

8.10
14.47

8.59
12.45
12.59
12.10

7.52
16.64

7.01
13.50
15.26

7.08
10.08
11.36
13.22
12.05
10.64



#

61
66
B
37
35
74
34
51

Name

Kajetan Opach

Wiktor Kowalski
Stanistaw Ozynski
Yahor Lahunovich
Cezary Mach

Jan Muchowski
Krzysztof Bober
Michal Cerny

Szymon Andrzejewski

Bartosz tebkowski

Country
Poland
Poland
Poland
Belarus
Poland
Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland

6.53
20.41
17.74

8.55
11.23
13.87
13.02
2517
12.35
14.16

6.33
15.16
14.75

8.81
10.69

DNF
11.87

DNF
10.40
14.27

6.47
15.76
16.32
13.02
10.77
11.70
11.16
11.45
11.78

DNF

7.46
14.67
14.05

8.99

9.67
11.60
11.00
13.97
14.68
13.01

8.86
14.06
15.27

9.21
24.49

9.86

DNF

8.27
11.83
11.82

Average
6.82
15.20
15.45
9.00
10.90
12.39
12.02
16.86
11.99
13.81

Best
6.33
14.06
14.05
8.55
9.67
9.86
11.00
8.27
10.40
11.82



